## Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

(An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University)
90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, India.
95<sup>th</sup> Rank in NIRF2023 - Among Colleges in India.

## Certificate for the Candidate S.No.50

<sup>o</sup> hone : 04259			U GOUNDER MAH		COLLEGE
phone 04250			MOUS - AN ISO 9001:2000 CERTIFI Aided by the Government of Tar		
hone 04250			POLLACHI - 642 001.	minada y	1
	- 234868, 23	34870	Fax: 04259 - 234869	E-Mail :	cbt_ngm@sancharnet.i
S.K. KALYAN	ASUNDAR	АМ, м.а.	PROCEEDINGS		28.12.2006
Secretary	Sub :- College - Aided - N.G.M. College, Pollachi - appointment of Lecturer in Physics - Orders Issued.				
	Ref :- 1.		Collegiate Education, Chennai	Rc.No. 18821/G3/	/2006
	2.		X2/ GO 562/06 dated 07.11.2 rofessional and Executive Emp		
_	3.	Recruitment	t Selection Committee report	dated 22.12.2006	
cited usual her ac	on a salar allowance: ademic qu val of appo	ry of Rs. 800 s with effect Jalifications	i in the existing vacancy sanct 00/- per mensem in the scale ct from the date of her joini for appointment as Lecturer I Lecturer in Physics by the Jo	of pay of Rs. 800 ng duty, subject by the Bharathiar	0-275-13500 with to the approval of University and the
			informed that in case she is a		
is not	turer in P	hysics by th I by the Joi	informed that in case she is o ne Bharathiar University or he int Director of Collegiate Ed	r appointment as L	ecturer in Physics
is not stand grant	turer in P approved cancelled. 3. She is on her b	hysics by th by the Joi further info behalf by th	ne Bharathiar University or he	r appointment as L ucation, Coimbato r salary only on th te Education, Coi	ecturer in Physics re, this order will ne release to staff
is not stand grant meanw	turer in P approved cancelled. 3. She is on her b hile, she s	hysics by th I by the Joi further info behalf by th shall not clai	ne Bharathiar University or he int Director of Collegiate Ed ormed that she will be paid he ne Joint Director of Collegia	r appointment as L ucation, Coimbato r salary only on th te Education, Coi ment.	ecturer in Physics re, this order will ne release to staff imbatore. In the
is not stand grant meanw	turer in P approved cancelled. 3. She is on her b hile, she s	hysics by the l by the Joi further info behalf by th shall not clai hould join du	ne Bharathiar University or he int Director of Collegiate Ed ormed that she will be paid he ne Joint Director of Collegia im any salary from the manage uty immediately and produce the pinal certificates of her acade	r appointment as L ucation, Coimbato er salary only on th te Education, Coi ment. ne following at the	ecturer in Physics re, this order will ne release to staff imbatore. In the time of joining :-
is not stand grant meanw	turer in P approved cancelled. 3. She is on her b hile, she s 4. She sh	hysics by the I by the Joi ehalf by the shall not clai hould join du All the orig competent of Three Xero	ne Bharathiar University or he int Director of Collegiate Ed ormed that she will be paid he ne Joint Director of Collegia im any salary from the manage uty immediately and produce the pinal certificates of her acade	r appointment as L ucation, Coimbato r salary only on th te Education, Coi ment. he following at the mic qualification is	ecturer in Physics re, this order will ne release to staff imbatore. In the time of joining :-

Copy to the Joint Director of Collegiate Education Coimbatore Region, Coimbatore – 18

Copy to the Registrar, Bharathiar University, Coimbatore -46. Copy to the Assistant Director, Professional and Executive Employment Office, Chennai Copy to the Head of the Department of Physics Copy to B2 and Spare - 1